


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
2 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
4 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
5 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
6 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
7 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
8 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
9 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
10 1071510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS
11 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS
12 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
13 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
14 1081510003083 Sporov	Fyodor RUS
15 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS
16 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
4 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
3 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
4 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
5 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
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6 2071510003079 Bashirova	Sabina RUS
7 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
8 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
9 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
10 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS
11 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
12 2091510004643 Arefieva	Ksenia RUS
13 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
14 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
15 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
16 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
17 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS
18 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
19 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
20 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
21 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
21 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS
21 2081510003081 Batina	Maria RUS
24 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
24 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS
24 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
27 2081510000057 Kasimova	Lika RUS
27 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
27 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
30 2111510004696 Babintseva	Sofia RUS
30 2111510004697 Shalimova	Varvara RUS
30 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
33 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS
33 2081510004698 Bondareva	Sofia RUS
33 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS
36 2081510003511 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS
36 2121510004699 Ionova	Vlada RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
4 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
5 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
5 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
5 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
5 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
5 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
9 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
4 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
5 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
6 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
7 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
8 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
9 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS
9 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
9 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
13 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
13 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
13 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
13 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
17 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
17 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
19 2091510004700 Sidorova	Alyona RUS
19 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,934 5,557
2 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,617 5,434
3 1951510000282 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,665 5,593
4 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,093 5,819
5 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,201
6 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,440
7 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 5,488
8 1991510000065 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS 5,552
9 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS 5,568
10 1791510002236 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 5,836
11 1001510003094 Akilov	Dmitry RUS 6,026
12 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 7,048
13 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 7,548
14 1941510003109 Markov	Vladislav RUS NT
14 1991510001976 Basargin	Artyom RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,747 5,590
2 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,055 5,609
3 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,129 5,713
4 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,431 6,142
5 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,396 6,267
6 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,772 6,431
7 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 6,361 7,465
8 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 6,375 7,503
9 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,551
10 1061510003097 Zimin	Yegor RUS 6,652
11 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS 6,656
12 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS 6,713
13 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS 6,852
14 1081510003096 Basov	Alexander RUS 6,885
15 1081510003098 Barinov	Maxim RUS 6,989
16 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS 7,042
17 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS 7,227
18 1071510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS 7,297
19 1041510004702 Sazanov	Kirill RUS 7,686
20 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS 8,177
21 1101510004703 Trunov	Svyatoslav RUS 8,854
22 1051510004704 Zhurin	Ivan RUS 8,869
23 1081510004705 Solovyov	Yegor RUS 9,644
24 1081510004706 Vlasov	Vsevolod RUS 10,154

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



25 1081510003083 Sporov	Fyodor RUS 10,362
26 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artyom RUS 12,502
27 1091510004708 Romanov	Matvey RUS NT
27 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS NT
27 1031510004710 Mikheev	Yegor RUS NT
27 1041510004711 Morozov	Anatoly RUS NT
27 1021510004712 Yakovlev	Valery RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2911510000311 Lysenko	Kristina RUS 5,049 5,752
2 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,470 5,948
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 6,190 6,468
4 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,229 6,789
5 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,818
6 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,841
7 2951510004713 Durandina	Yulia RUS 6,965
8 2981510003087 Shatkova	Maria RUS 7,192
9 2001510004714 Viktorova	Polina RUS 7,504
10 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 7,529
11 2961510004715 Beltyukova	Yekaterina RUS 8,515
12 2761510003396 Bespalova	Anna RUS 8,720
13 2871510004716 Klyosova	Rimma RUS 10,527

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,203 5,712
2 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,381 5,892
3 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,592 6,169
4 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,574 6,450
5 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,660 6,794
6 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,805 6,521
7 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 5,814 6,869
8 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,839 6,421
9 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,971
10 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,165
11 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 6,235
12 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,259
13 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 6,285
14 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 6,360
15 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 6,652
16 2081510003511 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS 6,723
17 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 6,870
18 2081510000057 Kasimova	Lika RUS 6,944
19 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS 6,987

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



20 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 7,167
21 2031510004717 Mitrofanova	Yekaterina RUS 7,205
22 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS 7,245
23 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 7,294
24 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS 7,316
25 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS 7,346
26 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 7,552
27 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 7,603
28 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 7,704
29 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 8,097
30 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 8,125
31 2061510003103 Golovanova	Alexandra RUS 8,235
32 2061510004720 Poletaeva	Olga RUS 8,495
33 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 8,681
34 2081510004722 Valueva	Yevgenia RUS 9,170
35 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS 9,564
36 2081510004723 Pokacheva	Viktoria RUS 9,587
37 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS 9,594
38 2071510004724 Petrova	Anastasia RUS 10,112
39 2101510004725 Sarbeeva	Kira RUS 11,157
40 2051510004726 Ionova	Margarita RUS 11,263
41 2091510004727 Altukhova	Sofia RUS 15,688
42 2091510004700 Sidorova	Alyona RUS NT
42 2081510004728 Lazaruk	Elina RUS NT
42 2061510004729 Kutuzova	Alexandra RUS NT
42 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
5 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS
7 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
7 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
7 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
10 2981510003087 Shatkova	Maria RUS
10 2951510004713 Durandina	Yulia RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1871510001978 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
2 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
4 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
5 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS
5 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
5 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS
5 1031510004710 Mikheev	Yegor RUS
9 1941510003109 Markov	Vladislav RUS
9 1991510001976 Basargin	Artyom RUS
9 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS
9 1971510004730 Yelaev	Ivan RUS
13 1041510004711 Morozov	Anatoly RUS
13 1981510004731 Tsoi	Vladislav RUS
13 1041510004702 Sazanov	Kirill RUS
13 1991510000065 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS
17 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 107
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 107
3 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS 98
4 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 95
5 2891510001989 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 90
6 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 90
7 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 80
7 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1881510004732 Smirnov	Mikhail RUS 136
2 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS 134
3 1971510004730 Yelaev	Ivan RUS 134
4 1851510003425 Karasyov	Vitaly RUS 125
5 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
6 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 115
6 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 115
8 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
9 1991510000065 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS 110
10 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 0

Final	Ranking	Classic	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men




